
Weekly Team Results

Wednesday - Caddyshack

Team Standings

Weekly  Results

ScoreTeam TotalPointsAFlight

32Helle/Tomkins 152.412.0

33Vandermillan/Roush 108.310.0

34Weber/Pullen 113.37.0

34Metz/Fuchsen 123.07.0

35Remax 112.32.7

35Ram's 77 127.22.7

35Adams Pet Hospital 117.02.7

ScoreTeam TotalPointsBFlight

YTD TotalWK18Team

156.011.0Hill/Scheidel

152.412.0Helle/Tomkins

152.012.0Shooter McGaven

144.84.4Burns/Altiere

129.54.4The Jimmy's

128.09.0Puccio/Schoutez

127.22.7Ram's 77

123.07.0Metz/Fuchsen

118.811.0Matt Daddy/Chadillac 

118.44.4Bills

118.311.0Vandelee/Stevenson

117.711.0Snyder/Gellner 

117.02.7Adams Pet Hospital

116.74.4Weideman/Rice

114.79.0Under Parr

113.37.0Weber/Pullen

113.18.0Puttheads

112.32.7Remax

111.06.0Go to your Home

108.310.0Vandermillan/Roush

104.44.4Weapons of Grass Destruction 

103.00.0Roush Squared
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36Matt Daddy/Chadillac 118.811.0

36Snyder/Gellner 117.711.0

37Weideman/Rice 116.74.4

37Burns/Altiere 144.84.4

37Weapons of Grass Dest 104.44.4

37Bills 118.44.4

37The Jimmy's 129.54.4

ScoreTeam TotalPointsCFlight

39Shooter McGaven 152.012.0

40Puccio/Schoutez 128.09.0

40Under Parr 114.79.0

ScoreTeam TotalPointsDFlight

41Hill/Scheidel 156.011.0

41Vandelee/Stevenson 118.311.0

42Puttheads 113.18.0

46Go to your Home 111.06.0

ScoreTeam TotalPointsEFlight

Roush Squared 103.00.0
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